AAAA22220000
ii
HELAVIA grommets and
mouldings in polychloroprene
rubber
HHHHEEEELLLLAAAAVVVVIIIIAAAA®
X/10
A20/0-01 A20/0-01

* Nitrile rubber
** EPDM rubber
type code type code type code
IV/11 i
.HHHHEEEELLLLAAAAVVVVIIIIAAAA®
0257 0033 010
0257 0017 010
0257 0009 010
0257 0034 010
0257 0020 010
RoHS
15-394 15-093
15-033
0257 0005 010
0257 0001 010
15-519
15-30915-644**
15-010
15-595
0257 0040 010
HELAVIA® semi-special grommets
in black polychloroprene rubber
A20/8-02A20/8-02
II/11 i
** in EPDM rubber
.HHHHEEEELLLLAAAAVVVVIIIIAAAA®
RoHS
0257 0035 010
15-610* 15-803*
0257 0071 010
15-819*
0257 0072 010
15-820*
Ø A
mm
B
mm
15-610 49 1,5
15-803 42 3
15-819 40 3
15-820 49 3
0257 0066 010
HELAVIA® semi-special grommets
in black polychloroprene rubber
A20/8-03A20/8-03
IV/11 i
* in Nitrile rubber
type
.HHHHEEEELLLLAAAAVVVVIIIIAAAA®
0257 0004 010 0257 0063 010
RoHS
0257 0118 010
15-539* 15-580*
15-734 15-742
15-808
0257 0168 010
0257 0067 010
HELAVIA® semi-special grommets
in black polychloroprene rubber
A20/8-04A20/8-04
II/11 i
* in Nitrile rubber
.HHEELLAAVVIIAA®
15-009 0253 0001 010 100
15-043 0253 0004 010 100
15-045 0253 0005 010 100
15-049 0253 0008 010 50
15-083 0253 0013 010 25
15-130 0253 0014 010 50
15-131 0253 0015 010 50
15-147 0253 0016 010 50
15-159 0253 0017 010 100
15-164 0253 0018 010 50